ELECTRICAL:
Available as 120-277V input. -4°F to +113°F
INSTALLATION&MOUNTING:
Bypass ballast  with Single- or double-ended wiring
FEATURES
SUITABLE APPLICATIONS
A:Compatible with most instant- and programmed-start
electronic T8 ballasts

ZZW    Wattage    CCT  Color Temperature
ALT8
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
3 4 5 6
XF TAB ZZW CCT
15W 18W
2000LM
135LM/W
35/40/50/57/65K
＞80
120-277V/AC
-4°F to +113°F
＜75℃
≥90%
 ETL cETL DLC
24-80W�MH/HPS
120D
2300LM
130LM/W
35/40/50/57/65K
＞80
120-277V/AC
-4°F to +113°F
＜75℃
≥90%
 ETL cETL DLC
24-80W�MH/HPS
120D
Electric Characteristic
DIMENSION
A (Body Length)
B (Illuminated Length)
C (Width)
D (Height)
47.17’
45.47’’
1.32’’
1.15’’
5 CCT & 3 Watts Tunable LED tube Lighting
Omni-Ray
TM
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM OR-ALT8-4FTAB-ZZW-CCT
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 120°
UNIT:CD
Lumens:2000LM� C0/180,110.9
Test Number:15W C30/210,110.5
Test Number:5000K  C60/240,109.3.
 C90/270,109.1
150
300
450
600
750
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 120°
UNIT:CD
Lumens:1350LM C0/180,110.9